parts): Items are expected to be of good quality (for purpose of human 

consumption) 

ITT 16.2 (a) Manufacturer’s/ distributorship authorization is: Required 

ITT 16.2 (b) After sales service is: required 

ITT 17.1 The Tender validity period shall be Three Hundred and Thirty Five (335) 

days from the tender opening/closing date. 

ITT 17.3 (a) The Number of days beyond the expiry of the initial tender validity period will 

be: as provided/ communicated by KRACUSTOMS 

(b) The Tender price shall not be adjusted 

ITT 18.1